MONTFORT SCHOOL , KATTUR, TRICHY

ANNUAL ACADEMIC CALENDAR: 2023-2024

‘ Date Day Activity

01/06/2023 Thursday

02/06/2023 Eriday

03/06/2023 Saturday

04/06/2023 Sunday

05062023 Monday World Environmental Day
06/06/2023 Tuesdny World food safety day
07/06/2023 Wediesdmy

08062023 Thursday

0906/2023 Fridmy

10/06/2023 Saturday

11/06/2023 Sunday

12/06/2023 Monday School Re-open Class VIVl
13062023 Thesday

14/06/2023 Woednesday Sehool Re-open Class KG -V
15/06/2023 Thuirsday

16/06/2023 Friday

17/06/2023 Snturday Tamil Club - Competitions
18/06/2023 Sitmday Holiday

19/06/2023 Monday

20062023 Tuesday

21/06/2023 Wednesday World Father's day
22/06/2023 Thursday Yogn competition
23/06/2023 Friday

24082023 Saturdmy

25/08/2023 Sundmy Holiday

26/06/2023 Monday

27/06/2023 Tuesday

25/06/2023 Wednesday

29/06/2023 Thursday Bakrid

30/06,/2023 Eriday
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JULY 2023
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010772023 Saturdmy Doctor's Day
02/07/2023 Sunday Holiday
03072023 Monday

04072023 Tuesday

05072023 Wednesday PTA MEET
0a/07/2023 Thursday

07072023 Friday

08072023 Saturdny English Club Competitions
09072023 Sunday Holiday
10/07/2023 Monday

11072023 Tuesday

12/07/2023 Wednesday

13/07/2023 Thursday

140772023 Fridmy

15072023 Saturdmy Kamarajar Birthday Celebrations
16/07/2023 Sunday Holiday
17/07/2023 Monday

18072023 Tuesdmy

19072023 Wednesday

2040772023 Thursday

21072023 Friday

22/07/2023 Saturday Holiday
23072023 Sundmy

24072023 Monday

25/07/2023 Tuesdmy

26/07/2023 Wednesday

27/07/2023 Thursday Kargil Victory Day
28/07/2023 Fridmy Nature Conservation Day
29072023 Saturdny Muharram
0072023 Sutnday Holiday
31,07/2023 Mondnay
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AUGUST 2023

Date Day Activity

()1/08/2023 Tuesdmy First Mid-term Test Begins
02/08/2023 Wednesday

03/08/2023 Thursdmy

04/08/2023 Fridmy Friendship Day

05/08/2023 Saturday

6082023 _ Sunday Holiday - Hiroshinta Day
07/08/2023 Monday Specinl Assembly ( for Hiroshima Day)
08/08/2023 Tuesday First Mid-term Test Ends
09/08/2023 Wednesday

10/08/2023 Thursday

11/08/2023 Friday

12/08/2023 Saturday Youth Day

13/08/2023 Sunday Holiday

14/08/2023 Monday PTA MEET

15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Special Assembly
16/08/2023 Wednesday

170872023 Thursday

18/08/2023 Friday

19/08/2023 Saturday Matl Club Competitions
20/08/2023 Sitnday Holidmy - World Mosquito Day
21/08/2023 Monday Senior Citizen Day - Special Assembly
22/08/2023 Tuesday

23/08/2023 Wednesday

24/08/2023 Thursday

25/08/2023 Friday

26/08/2023 Saturday Fourth Saturday

27/08/2023 Sunday Holiday

258/08/2023 Monday

290872023 Turesdny

30/082023 Wednesday

31/08/2023 Thursday Ganesh Chathurthi
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Date Dy Activity
01082023 Friday
02/09/2023 Saturdny
034092023 Sunday Holiday
04/09/2023 Monday
05092023 Tuesday Teacher's Day
06/059/2023 Wednesday Gogulastmi
07/09/2023 Thutrsday
08092023 Friday

Sunday Holidimy
Field Trip Monday
12092023 Turesdny
13092023 Wednesday
14/09/2023 Thursday
15092023 Friday
16092023 Saturday Science Club competitions
17092023 Stndny Holiday
18092023 Monday Vinayakar Sathurthi
19/09/2023 Triesdmy
20/09/2023 Wednesday
21/09/2023 Thursdmy
22/09/2023 Fridmy
23/09/2023 Saturday
24092023 Sunday Holiday
25/092023 Mondny
26/09/2023 Tutesdny
27092023 Wednesday
25/09/2023 Thursday Miladi Nabhi
29/09/2023 Friday
30/09/2023 Snturday
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Date Dy Achivily
01/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
02/10/2023 Monday Gandhi Jeyanthi
03/10/2023 Tuesday Half yearly Examination Begins
04/10/2023 Wednesday

05/10/2023 Thursday

06/10/2023 Friday

07/10/2023 Saturdmy

08/10/2023 Sunday Holiday
09102023 Monday

10/10/2023 Tuesday

11/10/2023 Wednesday Half yearly Examination Ends
12/10/2023 Thuersday

13/10/2023 Friday

1471042023 Saturday

15/10/2023 Stunday Holiday
16/10/2023 Monday

17/10/2023 Tuesday

18/10/2023 Wednesday

19/10/2023 Thursday

20/10/2023 Fridmy

21/10/2023 Snturday PTA MEET
22/10y2023 Sunday Holiday
23102023 Monday Saraswathi Pooja & Ayndha Pooja
2471062023 Tuesdy Vijaya Dasami
25/10/2023 Wednesday

26/10/2023 Thursday

27/10/2023 Friday

28/10/2023 Saturday

29/10/2023 Sunday Holidamy
30/10/2023 Monday

31/10/2023 Titesday
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Date

Day Activrity

01/11/2023 Wednesday

02/11/2023 Thursday

03/11/2023 Friday

04/11/2023 Saturday

05/11/2023 Sundday Holiday
06/11/2023 Monday

07/11/2023 Tuesday

08/11/2023 Wednesday

09/11,2023 Thursday

10/11/2023 Friday Deepauvali Celebrations
11/11/2023 Saturday

12/11/2023 Sunday Deepauvali
13112023 Monday

14/11/2023 Tuesday

15/11/2023 Wednesday

16/11/2023 Thursdy

17/11/2023 Friday

18/11/2023 Saturday

19/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
201112023 Monday

21/112023 Tutesday

22/11/2023 Wednesday

2¥/11/2023 Thursday

24/11/2023 Friday

251172023 Saturday Annual Sports Day
26/11/2023 Sunday Holiday
27112023 Monday Gurie Nanak Jeyanthi
28/11/2023 Tuesday

29/11/2023 Wednesdmy

30/11/2023 Thursday

31/11/2023 Friday
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Dy Activity
02/12/2023 Saturday
03/12/2023 Sunday Holidny
04/12/2023 Monday
05/12/2023 Tuesday
e/12/2023 Wednesdmy
071272023 Thursday
08/12/2023 Friday
09/12/2023 Saturday
10/12/2023 Sunday Holidmy
11/12/2023 Mondai
12/12/2023 Tuesday
13122023 Wednesday
14/12/2023 Thursday
15/12/2023 Friday
16/12/2023 Saturdmy
17/12/2023 Stinday Holiday
18/12/2023 Monday
19/12/2023 Tuesdny
20/12/2023 Wednesday
21/12/2023 Tinersday
22/12/2023 Friday
23122023 Saburday
24/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
25/12/2023 Monday X-Mns
26122023 Tuesdny Holiday
27/12/2023 Wednesday Holidmy
28/12/2023 Thursdmy Holiday
29/12/2023 Friday Holiday
30/12/2023 Saturday Holiday
31/12/2023 Sunday Holiday
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Date Dy Activity
01,/01/2024 Monday New year 2024
02/01/2024 Tuesday School Reopens
03012024 Wednesdmy

04/01/2024 Thursdny

05001/2024 Friday

06012024 Saturdmy

07/01/2024 Sunday Holiday
08/01/2024 Monday Secoird Mid —term Test Begins
09/01/2024 Tuesday

10/01/2024 Wednesday

114012024 Thursday

12/01/2024 Friday

13401/2024 Saturday

14/01/2024 Sunday Holiday
1501/2024 Monday Second Mid =term Test Ends
16/01/2024 Tuesdmy

17/01,2024 Wednesday

15/01/2024 Thursday

19/01/2024 Friday

20/01,/2024 Saturdny PTA MEET
21/01/2024 Sunday Holiday
22/01/2024 Monday

23/01/2024 Tuesday

24/01,2024 Wednesdamy

25/01/2024 Thursday

26/01/2024 Fridmy Republic day - Special Assembly
27012024 Saturday Fonrth Saturday
258/01/2024 Sunday Holiday
29012024 Monday

30/01,2024 Tresday

31/01/2024 Wednesdny
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01022024 Thursday

02/02/2024 Friday

03022024 Saturday

04/02/2024 Sunday Holiday
05022024 Monday World Environment Day
06/02/2024 Tuesday

07022024 Wednesday

08022024 Thursday

09/02/2024 Friday

10022024 Saturday PTA MEET
11/02/2024 Sunday Holiday
12A02/2024 Monday

13/02/2024 Tuesday

14022024 Wednesday

15/02/2024 Thursday

16/02/2024 Friday

17/02/2024 Saturdmy School Anmial Day
18/02/2024 Sunday Holiday
19022024 Mondmy

20/02/2024 Tuesday

21/02/2024 Wednesday

22/02/2024 Thursdmy

23/02/2024 Friday

2422024 Saturday

250022024 Stnday Haolidmy
26/02/2024 Mondny

27022024 Tuesdny

28/02/2024 Wednesdny

29/02/2024 Thursday
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MARCH 2024

Date Day Activity
01032024 Fridny

020372024 Saturday

03032024 Sunday Holiday
04/03/2024 Monday

050372024 Tuesday

06/03/2024 Wednesday

07/03/2024 Thursday

08032024 Friday

09/03/2024 Saturday

10/032024 Sunday Holidmy
11032024 Monday Annnal Examination Begins
12/03/2024 Tresday

13032024 Wednesday

14032024 Thursday

15/03/2024 Friday

16/03/2024 Saturday

17/03/2024 Sunday

18/403/2024 Monday

19/03/2024 Tuesday

204032024 Wednesday Anitieal Examination Ends
21032024 Thursday

22/03/2024 Friday

23032024 Saturday

24/03/2024 Sunday Holidmy
25032024 Mondny Holi
26/03/2024 Titesdnyy

27032024 Wednesday

28032024 Thursday

30032024 Saturday

31,/03/2024 Sy Holidmy
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